
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 22 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70060540 7PSSDB 17.14 3.95 67.70

70060556 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.24 4.30 74.13

70060568 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 17.17 3.95 67.82

70060583 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 17.17 3.95 67.82

70060605 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.18 4.30 73.87

70060620 P14 - (70738) Let it Shine 5PSSDB 17.20 4.70 80.84

70060668 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.16 4.30 73.79

70060694 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.15 3.10 53.16

70060712 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 17.14 4.70 80.56

70060737 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 17.20 3.95 67.94

70060760 P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo) 5PSSDB 17.20 3.45 59.34

70060797 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.18 3.85 66.14

70060817 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.18 3.10 53.26

70060834 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 17.17 4.30 73.83

70061290 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.15 4.30 73.74

70061318 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.13 3.85 65.95

70061340 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.16 3.10 53.20

70061351 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 17.26 3.95 68.18

70061371 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.26 3.10 53.51

70061386 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 17.20 3.95 67.94

70061407 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.27 4.30 74.26

70061433 7PSSDB 17.24 3.10 53.44

1470.42

5% -73.52

SUBTOTAL 1396.90

-$298.11

TOTAL $1098.79

Settlement
of payment

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) 3/9/2024

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) R001902

1125

D168

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6

P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4

Fuel


	03-01-2024 TO 03-07-2024



